
Elite Flat Plate from Heritage Brass combines style with elegance in one of the most
extensive ranges of high quality flat plate electrical wiring accessories available.

Competitively priced Elite Flat Plate offers a choice of luxurious finishes designed to
compliment all types of installations and interior designs.

The solid brass plates feature Polished Brass, Polished Chrome and Satin Chrome
finishes together with more contemporary Satin Brass and Satin Nickel. All are
available with a choice of White or Black trim.

Matching metal rockers, a standard feature, lend a touch of sheer elegance.

With a wide product profile Elite is the ideal flat plate accessory choice for commercial
and domestic installations.

Elite Flat Plate complies fully with the relevant British Standards.

Plate Size:

Single 86 x 86mm

Double 86 x 147mm

Elite Flat Plate

Metal Rocker/Trim options

PBBK~ Polished Brass Rocker
Black Trim

PBW ~ Polished Brass Rocker
White Trim

PCBK~ Polished Chrome Rocker
Black Trim

PCW ~ Polished Chrome Rocker
White Trim

SCBK~ Satin Chrome Rocker
Black Trim

SCW ~ Satin Chrome Rocker
White Trim

SNBK~ Satin Nickel Rocker
Black Trim

SNW ~ Satin Nickel Rocker
White Trim
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Elite Flat Plate is available with a choice of White or Black trim options

T05.800 SNW
Satin Nickel Rocker ~ White Trim

T05.820 SNBK
Satin Nickel Rockers ~ Black Trim

T03.800 SCBK
Satin Chrome Rocker ~ Black Trim

T03.800 SCW
Satin Chrome Rocker ~ White Trim

T02.835 PCBK
Polished Chrome Rocker ~ Black Trim

T02.800 PCW
Polished Chrome Rocker ~ White Trim

T01.800 PBBK
Polished Brass Rocker ~ Black Trim

T01.820 PBW
Polished Brass Rocker ~ White Trim

Polished Brass

Polished Chrome

Satin Chrome

Satin Nickel
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T01.800.PBW
T01.800.PBBK

T01.810.PBW
T01.810.PBBK

T01.820.PBW
T01.820.PBBK

T01.830.PBW
T01.830.PBBK

T01.801.PBW
T01.801.PBBK

T01.840.PBW
T01.840.PBBK

T01.850.PBW
T01.850.PBBK

T01.834.W
T01.834.BK

T01.835.PBW
T01.835.PBBK

T01.836.PBW
T01.836.PBBK

T01.838.PBW
T01.838.PBBK

T01.975/400

T01.977/250

T01.971/250
T01.971/400

T01.972/250
T01.972/400

T01.973/250
T01.973/400

T01.974/250
T01.974/400

LVT01.971/250
LVT01.971/400

LVT01.972/250
LVT01.972/400

LVT01.973/250
LVT01.973/400

LVT01.974/250
LVT01.974/400

T01.805PBW
T01.805PBBK

T01.806PBW
T01.806PBBK

Polished Brass
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T03.800.SCW
T03.800.SCBK

T03.810.SCW
T03.810.SCBK

T03.820.SCW
T03.820.SCBK

T03.830.SCW
T03.830.SCBK

T03.801.SCW
T03.801.SCBK

T03.840.SCW
T03.840.SCBK

T03.850.SCW
T03.850.SCBK

T03.834.W
T03.834.BK

T03.835.SCW
T03.835.SCBK

T03.836.SCW
T03.836.SCBK

T03.838.SCW
T03.838.SCBK

T03.975/400

T03.977/250

T03.971/250
T03.971/400

T03.972/250
T03.972/400

T03.973/250
T03.973/400

T03.974/250
T03.974/400

LVT03.971/250
LVT03.971/400

LVT03.972/250
LVT03.972/400

LVT03.973/250
LVT03.973/400

LVT03.974/250
LVT03.974/400

T03.805SCW
T03.805SCBK

T03.806SCW
T03.806SCBK

Satin Chrome

T04.800.SBW
T04.800.SBBK

T04.810.SBW
T04.810.SBBK

T04.820.SBW
T04.820.SBBK

T04.830.SBW
T04.830.SBBK

T04.801.SBW
T04.801.SBBK

T04.840.SBW
T04.840.SBBK

T04.850.SBW
T04.850.SBBK

T04.834.W
T04.834.BK

T04.835.SBW
T04.835.SBBK

T04.836.SBW
T04.836.SBBK

T04.838.SBW
T04.838.SBBK

T04.975/400

T04.977/250

T04.971/250
T04.971/400

T04.972/250
T04.972/400

T04.973/250
T04.973/400

T04.974/250
T04.974/400

LVT04.971/250
LVT04.971/400

LVT04.972/250
LVT04.972/400

LVT04.973/250
LVT04.973/400

LVT04.974/250
LVT04.974/400

T04.805SBW
T04.805SBBK

T04.806SBW
T04.806SBBK

Satin Brass

1 Gang 2 Way Switch white trim
1 Gang 2 Way Switch black trim

2 Gang 2 Way Switch white trim
2 Gang 2 Way Switch black trim

3 gang 2 Way Switch white trim
3 gang 2 Way Switch black trim

4 gang 2 Way Switch white trim
4 gang 2 Way Switch black trim

1 Gang Intermediate white trim
1 Gang Intermediate black trim

Single 13 AMP socket white trim
Single 13 AMP socket black trim

Double 13 AMP socket white trim
Double 13 AMP socket black trim

Unswitched Spur white trim
Unswitched Spur black trim

Switched Spur white trim
Switched Spur black trim

Switched with neon white trim
Switched with neon black trim

Switched with neon/cord white in.
Switched with neon/cord black in.

1 gang dimmer (400 watts) 

2 gang dimmer (250 watts) 

1 gang dimmer (250 watts)
1 gang dimmer (400 watts)

2 gang dimmer (250 watts)
2 gang dimmer (400 watts)

3 gang dimmer (250 watts)
3 gang dimmer (400 watts)

4 gang dimmer (250 watts)
4 gang dimmer (400 watts)

1 gang Low Voltage 250VA
1 gang Low Voltage 400VA

2 gang Low Voltage 250VA
2 gang Low Voltage 400VA

3 gang Low Voltage 250VA
3 gang Low Voltage 400VA

4 gang Low Voltage 250VA
4 gang Low Voltage 400VA

20 AMP D.P. Switch white trim
20 AMP D.P. Switch black trim

20 AMP Switch with Neon white trim
20 AMP Switch with Neon black trim

T02.800.PCW
T02.800.PCBK

T02.810.PCW
T02.810.PCBK

T02.820.PCW
T02.820.PCBK

T02.830.PCW
T02.830.PCBK

T02.801.PCW
T02.801.PCBK

T02.840.PCW
T02.840.PCBK

T02.850.PCW
T02.850.PCBK

T02.834.W
T02.834.BK

T02.835.PCW
T02.835.PCBK

T02.836.PCW
T02.836.PCBK

T02.838.PCW
T02.838.PCBK

T02.975/400

T02.977/250

T02.971/250
T02.971/400

T02.972/250
T02.972/400

T02.973/250
T02.973/400

T02.974/250
T02.974/400

LVT02.971/250
LVT02.971/400

LVT02.972/250
LVT02.972/400

LVT02.973/250
LVT02.973/400

LVT02.974/250
LVT02.974/400

T02.805PCW
T02.805PCBK

T02.806PCW
T02.806PCBK

Polished
Chrome

T05.800.SNW
T05.800.SNBK

T05.810.SNW
T05.810.SNBK

T05.820.SNW
T05.820.SNBK

T05.830.SNW
T05.830.SNBK

T05.801.SNW
T05.801.SNBK

T05.840.SNW
T05.840.SNBK

T05.850.SNW
T05.850.SNBK

T05.834.W
T05.834.BK

T05.835.SNW
T05.835.SNBK

T05.836.SNW
T05.836.SNBK

T05.838.SNW
T05.838.SNBK

T05.975/400

T05.977/250

T05.971/250
T05.971/400

T05.972/250
T05.972/400

T05.973/250
T05.973/400

T05.974/250
T05.974/400

LVT05.971/250
LVT05.971/400

LVT05.972/250
LVT05.972/400

LVT05.973/250
LVT05.973/400

LVT05.974/250
LVT05.974/400

T05.805SNW
T05.805SNBK

T05.806SNW
T05.806SNBK

Satin Nickel

Tel: 01384 457900

Fax: 01384 243312

Elite Flat Plate

13 AMP Switched Sockets 

13 AMP Fused Spur Units (Connection Units)

1 Way Rotary Dimmer Switches

2 Way Push On/Off Dimmer Switches

20 AMP D.P. Switches

Low Voltage Dimmer Switches

6 AMP Rocker Switches
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T01.961W
T01.961BK

T01.963W
T01.963BK

T01.962W
T01.962BK

T01.990W
T01.990BK

T01.982W
T01.982BK

T01.985W
T01.985BK

T01.921W
T01.921BK

T01.923W
T01.923BK

T01.922W
T01.922BK

T01.924W
T01.924BK

T01.925W
T01.925BK

T01.926W
T01.926BK

T01.927BK
T01.928BK

T01.966W
T01.966BK

T01.967W
T01.967BK

T01.956W
T01.956BK

T01.957W
T01.957BK

T01.968W
T01.968BK

T01.969W
T01.969BK 

T01.931

T01.932

T02.961W
T02.961BK

T02.963W
T02.963BK

T02.962W
T02.962BK

T02.990W
T02.990BK

T02.982W
T02.982BK

T02.985W
T02.985BK

T02.921W
T02.921BK

T02.923W
T02.923BK

T02.922W
T02.922BK

T02.924W
T02.924BK

T02.925W
T02.925BK

T02.926W
T02.926BK

T02.927BK
T02.928BK

T02.966W
T02.966BK

T02.967W
T02.967BK

T02.956W
T02.956BK

T02.957W
T02.957BK

T02.968W
T02.968BK

T02.969W
T02.969BK 

T02.931

T02.932

T03.961W
T03.961BK

T03.963W
T03.963BK

T03.962W
T03.962BK

T03.990W
T03.990BK

T03.982W
T03.982BK

T03.985W
T03.985BK

T03.921W
T03.921BK

T03.923W
T03.923BK

T03.922W
T03.922BK

T03.924W
T03.924BK

T03.925W
T03.925BK

T03.926W
T03.926BK

T03.927BK
T03.928BK

T03.966W
T03.966BK

T03.967W
T03.967BK

T03.956W
T03.956BK

T03.957W
T03.957BK

T03.968W
T03.968BK

T03.969W
T03.969BK 

T03.931

T03.932

T04.961W
T04.961BK

T04.963W
T04.963BK

T04.962W
T04.962BK

T04.990W
T04.990BK

T04.982W
T04.982BK

T04.985W
T04.985BK

T04.921W
T04.921BK

T04.923W
T04.923BK

T04.922W
T04.922BK

T04.924W
T04.924BK

T04.925W
T04.925BK

T04.926W
T04.926BK

T04.927BK
T04.928BK

T04.966W
T04.966BK

T04.967W
T04.967BK

T04.956W
T04.956BK

T04.957W
T04.957BK

T04.968W
T04.968BK

T04.969W
T04.969BK 

T04.931

T04.932

T05.961W
T05.961BK

T05.963W
T05.963BK

T05.962W
T05.962BK

T05.990W
T05.990BK

T05.982W
T05.982BK

T05.985W
T05.985BK

T05.921W
T05.921BK

T05.923W
T05.923BK

T05.922W
T05.922BK

T05.924W
T05.924BK

T05.925W
T05.925BK

T05.926W
T05.926BK

T05.927BK
T05.928BK

T05.966W
T05.966BK

T05.967W
T05.967BK

T05.956W
T05.956BK

T05.957W
T05.957BK

T05.968W
T05.968BK

T05.969W
T05.969BK 

T05.931

T05.932

45AMP Switch-Neon (twin plate) Red Rocker
45AMP Switch-Neon (twin plate) Red Rocker

45AMP Switch (single plate) Red Rocker w.trim
45AMP switch (single plate) Red Rocker b.trim

45AMP cooker unit-13A socket white trim
45AMP cooker unit-13A socket black trim

6 AMP switch with white trim
6 AMP switch with black trim

5 AMP 3 pin white trim
5 AMP 3 pin black trim

Output voltage 110/240V white trim
Output voltage 110/240V black trim

Single Non-Isolated  white trim
Single Non-Isolated  black trim

Single Isolated  white trim
Single Isolated  black trim

Twin Non-Isolated  white trim
Twin Non-Isolated  black trim

TV/FM Diplexed  white trim
TV/FM Diplexed  black trim

Satellite Socket white trim
Satellite Socket black trim

Satellite\TV Socket white trim
Satellite\TV Socket black trim

1 Gang Speaker Socket black trim
2 Gang Speaker Socket black trim

1 Gang Secondary Line white trim
1 Gang Secondary Line black trim

1 Gang Master Line white trim
1 Gang Master Line black trim

2 Gang Secondary line white trim
2 Gang Secondary line black trim

2 Gang Master line white trim
2 Gang Master line black trim

1 Gang RJ45 white trim
1 Gang RJ45 black trim

1 Gang RJ11 white trim
1 Gang RJ11 black trim 

Single Section Blank Plate

Double Section Blank Plate

Triple Pole Fan Isolating Switch

45 AMP Cooker Switches

Round Pin Sockets Unswitched

Shaver Socket Dual Output

TV/Coaxial Sockets

Satellite Speaker / Sockets

Telephone and Data Sockets

Blanking Plates

Tel: 01384 457900

Fax: 01384 243312

Elite Flat Plate

Polished Brass Satin Chrome Satin BrassPolished
Chrome

Satin Nickel

www.sparksdirect.co.uk

Buy online Lights, Switches and Sockets, Dimmers, Fire Alarms, Heaters and Ventilation systems, and Electrical Items

Sparks Electrical Wholesalers Ltd
      659-661 Holloway Road
              London N19 5SE
             Tel: 020 7263 8007


