## Heritage Brass Elite Flat Plate



Plate Size:

Single 86 x 86mm Double 86 x 147mm

Elite Flat Plate from Heritage Brass combines style with elegance in one of the most extensive ranges of high quality flat plate electrical wiring accessories available.

Competitively priced Elite Flat Plate offers a choice of luxurious finishes designed to compliment all types of installations and interior designs.

The solid brass plates feature Polished Brass, Polished Chrome and Satin Chrome finishes together with more contemporary Satin Brass and Satin Nickel. All are available with a choice of White or Black trim.

Matching metal rockers, a standard feature, lend a touch of sheer elegance.

With a wide product profile Elite is the ideal flat plate accessory choice for commercial and domestic installations.

Elite Flat Plate complies fully with the relevant British Standards.

- PBBK ~ Polished Brass Rocker Black Trim
- Polished Brass Rocker PBW ∼ White Trim
- PCBK ~ Polished Chrome Rocker Black Trim
- PCW ~ Polished Chrome Rocker White Trim
- SCBK ~ Satin Chrome Rocker Black Trim
- Satin Chrome Rocker SCW ~ White Trim
- SNBK ~ Satin Nickel Rocker Black Trim
- SNW ~ Satin Nickel Rocker White Trim



T01.820 PBW
Polished Brass Rocker ~ White Trim



Polished Chrome

T01.800 PBBK Polished Brass Rocker ~ Black Trim



T02.800 PCW
Polished Chrome Rocker ~ White Trim



T02.835 PCBK
Polished Chrome Rocker ~ Black Trim



T03.800 SCW Satin Chrome Rocker ~ White Trim



T03.800 SCBK Satin Chrome Rocker ~ Black Trim



T05.800 SNW Satin Nickel Rocker ~ White Trim



T05.820 SNBK Satin Nickel Rockers ~ Black Trim

Elite Flat Plate is available with a choice of White or Black trim options

Satin Nickel



## **Elite Flat Plate**

Sparks Electrical Wholesalers Ltd 659-661 Holloway Road London N19 5SE Tel: 020 7263 8007



**Polished Brass** 



Polished Chrome



**Satin Chrome** 



**Satin Brass** 



Box Depth

**Satin Nickel** 

	ondon N19 5SE. el: 020 7263 8007						
6 AM	P Rocker Switches						
	1 Gang 2 Way Switch white trim 1 Gang 2 Way Switch black trim	T01.800.PBW T01.800.PBBK	T02.800.PCW T02.800.PCBK	T03.800.SCW T03.800.SCBK	T04.800.SBW T04.800.SBBK	T05.800.SNW T05.800.SNBK	25 25
	2 Gang 2 Way Switch white trim 2 Gang 2 Way Switch black trim	T01.810.PBW T01.810.PBBK	T02.810.PCW T02.810.PCBK	T03.810.SCW T03.810.SCBK	T04.810.SBW T04.810.SBBK	T05.810.SNW T05.810.SNBK	25 25
	3 gang 2 Way Switch white trim 3 gang 2 Way Switch black trim	T01.820.PBW T01.820.PBBK	T02.820.PCW T02.820.PCBK	T03.820.SCW T03.820.SCBK	T04.820.SBW T04.820.SBBK	T05.820.SNW T05.820.SNBK	25 25
	4 gang 2 Way Switch white trim 4 gang 2 Way Switch black trim	T01.830.PBW T01.830.PBBK	T02.830.PCW T02.830.PCBK	T03.830.SCW T03.830.SCBK	T04.830.SBW T04.830.SBBK	T05.830.SNW T05.830.SNBK	25 25
	1 Gang Intermediate white trim 1 Gang Intermediate black trim	T01.801.PBW T01.801.PBBK	T02.801.PCW T02.801.PCBK	T03.801.SCW T03.801.SCBK	T04.801.SBW T04.801.SBBK	T05.801.SNW T05.801.SNBK	25 25
13 AN	MP Switched Sockets	_	_	_	_	_	
	Single 13 AMP socket white trim Single 13 AMP socket black trim	T01.840.PBW T01.840.PBBK	T02.840.PCW T02.840.PCBK	T03.840.SCW T03.840.SCBK	T04.840.SBW T04.840.SBBK	T05.840.SNW T05.840.SNBK	35 35
	Double 13 AMP socket white trim Double 13 AMP socket black trim	T01.850.PBW T01.850.PBBK	T02.850.PCW T02.850.PCBK	T03.850.SCW T03.850.SCBK	T04.850.SBW T04.850.SBBK	T05.850.SNW T05.850.SNBK	35 35
13 AN	MP Fused Spur Units (Co	nnection Units)					
	Unswitched Spur white trim Unswitched Spur black trim	T01.834.W T01.834.BK	T02.834.W T02.834.BK	T03.834.W T03.834.BK	T04.834.W T04.834.BK	T05.834.W T05.834.BK	35 35
	Switched Spur white trim Switched Spur black trim	T01.835.PBW T01.835.PBBK	T02.835.PCW T02.835.PCBK	T03.835.SCW T03.835.SCBK	T04.835.SBW T04.835.SBBK	T05.835.SNW T05.835.SNBK	35 35
•	Switched with neon white trim Switched with neon black trim	T01.836.PBW T01.836.PBBK	T02.836.PCW T02.836.PCBK	T03.836.SCW T03.836.SCBK	T04.836.SBW T04.836.SBBK	T05.836.SNW T05.836.SNBK	35 35
•	Switched with neon/cord white in. Switched with neon/cord black in.	T01.838.PBW T01.838.PBBK	T02.838.PCW T02.838.PCBK	T03.838.SCW T03.838.SCBK	T04.838.SBW T04.838.SBBK	T05.838.SNW T05.838.SNBK	35
1 Way	y Rotary Dimmer Switche	es .					
	1 gang dimmer (400 watts)	T01.975/400	T02.975/400	T03.975/400	T04.975/400	T05.975/400	35
00	2 gang dimmer (250 watts)	T01.977/250	T02.977/250	T03.977/250	T04.977/250	T05.977/250	35
2 Way	y Push On/Off Dimmer Sv	witches					
0	1 gang dimmer (250 watts) 1 gang dimmer (400 watts)	T01.971/250 T01.971/400	T02.971/250 T02.971/400	T03.971/250 T03.971/400	T04.971/250 T04.971/400	T05.971/250 T05.971/400	35 35
00	2 gang dimmer (250 watts) 2 gang dimmer (400 watts)	T01.972/250 T01.972/400	T02.972/250 T02.972/400	T03.972/250 T03.972/400	T04.972/250 T04.972/400	T05.972/250 T05.972/400	35 35
000	3 gang dimmer (250 watts) 3 gang dimmer (400 watts)	T01.973/250 T01.973/400	T02.973/250 T02.973/400	T03.973/250 T03.973/400	T04.973/250 T04.973/400	T05.973/250 T05.973/400	35 35
0000	4 gang dimmer (250 watts) 4 gang dimmer (400 watts)	T01.974/250 T01.974/400	T02.974/250 T02.974/400	T03.974/250 T03.974/400	T04.974/250 T04.974/400	T05.974/250 T05.974/400	35 35
Low V	oltage Dimmer Switches						
0	1 gang Low Voltage 250VA 1 gang Low Voltage 400VA	LV T01.971/250 LV T01.971/400	LV T02.971/250 LV T02.971/400	LVT03.971/250 LVT03.971/400	LV T04.971/250 LV T04.971/400	LV T05.971/250 LV T05.971/400	35
00	2 gang Low Voltage 250VA 2 gang Low Voltage 400VA	LV T01.972/250 LV T01.972/400	LV T02.972/250 LV T02.972/400	LVT03.972/250 LVT03.972/400	LV T04.972/250 LV T04.972/400	LV T05.972/250 LV T05.972/400	35 35
			LV T02.973/250	LVT03.973/250	LV T04.973/250	LV T05.973/250	35
000	3 gang Low Voltage 250VA 3 gang Low Voltage 400VA	LV T01.973/250 LV T01.973/400	LV T02.973/400	LV T03.973/400	LV T04.973/400	LV T05.973/400	35
000				LVT03.973/400 LVT03.974/250 LVT03.974/400	LV T04.973/400 LV T04.974/250 LV T04.974/400	LV T05.973/400 LV T05.974/250 LV T05.974/400	35 35 35
0000	3 gang Low Voltage 400VA 4 gang Low Voltage 250VA	LV T01.973/400 LV T01.974/250	LV T02.973/400 LV T02.974/250	LV T03.974/250	LVT04.974/250	LV T05.974/250	35
0000	3 gang Low Voltage 400VA 4 gang Low Voltage 250VA 4 gang Low Voltage 400VA	LV T01.973/400 LV T01.974/250	LV T02.973/400 LV T02.974/250	LV T03.974/250	LVT04.974/250	LV T05.974/250	35



Polished Brass

Polished Chrome **Satin Chrome** 

**Satin Brass** 

**Satin Nickel** 

## **Elite Flat Plate**

Sparks Electrical Wholesalers Ltd 659-661 Holloway Road London N19 5SE











	Tel: 020 7263 8007											
45 A	MP Cooker Switches											
	45 AMP Switch-Neon (twin plate) Red Rocker 45 AMP Switch-Neon (twin plate) Red Rocker	T01.961W T01.961BK		T02.961W T02.961BK		T03.961W T03.961BK		T04.961W T04.961BK		T05.961W T05.961BK		48 48
	45 AMP Switch (single plate) Red Rocker w.trim 45 AMP switch (single plate) Red Rocker b.trim	T01.963W T01.963BK		T02.963W T02.963BK		T03.963W T03.963BK		T04.963W T04.963BK		T05.963W T05.963BK		48 48
	45 AMP cooker unit-13A socket white trim 45 AMP cooker unit-13A socket black trim	T01.962W T01.962BK		T02.962W T02.962BK		T03.962W T03.962BK		T04.962W T04.962BK		T05.962W T05.962BK		48 48
Triple Pole Fan Isolating Switch												
	6 AMP switch with white trim 6 AMP switch with black trim	T01.990W T01.990BK		T02.990W T02.990BK		T03.990W T03.990BK		T04.990W T04.990BK		T05.990W T05.990BK		25 25
	d Pin Sockets Unswitched	T01.000W		T02.002W		T02 002W		T04 000W		TOE 000W		0.5
® 8 0	5 AMP 3 pin white trim 5 AMP 3 pin black trim	T01.982W T01.982BK		T02.982W T02.982BK		T03.982W T03.982BK		T04.982W T04.982BK		T05.982W T05.982BK		35 35
Shav	er Socket Dual Output											
	Output voltage 110/240V white trim Output voltage 110/240V black trim	T01.985W T01.985BK		T02.985W T02.985BK		T03.985W T03.985BK		T04.985W T04.985BK		T05.985W T05.985BK		48 48
TV/Coaxial Sockets												
•	Single Non-Isolated white trim Single Non-Isolated black trim	T01.921W T01.921BK		T02.921W T02.921BK		T03.921W T03.921BK		T04.921W T04.921BK		T05.921W T05.921BK		35 35
	Single Isolated white trim Single Isolated black trim	T01.923W T01.923BK		T02.923W T02.923BK		T03.923W T03.923BK		T04.923W T04.923BK		T05.923W T05.923BK		35 35
⊗ ⊗	Twin Non-Isolated white trim Twin Non-Isolated black trim	T01.922W T01.922BK		T02.922W T02.922BK		T03.922W T03.922BK		T04.922W T04.922BK		T05.922W T05.922BK		35 35
	TV/FM Diplexed white trim TV/FM Diplexed black trim	T01.924W T01.924BK		T02.924W T02.924BK		T03.924W T03.924BK		T04.924W T04.924BK		T05.924W T05.924BK		35 35
Sate	llite Speaker/Sockets											
<ul><li>O</li></ul>	Satellite Socket white trim Satellite Socket black trim	T01.925W T01.925BK		T02.925W T02.925BK		T03.925W T03.925BK		T04.925W T04.925BK		T05.925W T05.925BK		35 35
0 0	Satellite\TV Socket white trim Satellite\TV Socket black trim	T01.926W T01.926BK		T02.926W T02.926BK		T03.926W T03.926BK		T04.926W T04.926BK		T05.926W T05.926BK		35 35
	1 Gang Speaker Socket black trim 2 Gang Speaker Socket black trim	T01.927BK T01.928BK		T02.927BK T02.928BK		T03.927BK T03.928BK		T04.927BK T04.928BK		T05.927BK T05.928BK		35 35
Tele	ohone and Data Sockets											
В	1 Gang Secondary Line white trim 1 Gang Secondary Line black trim	T01.966W T01.966BK		T02.966W T02.966BK		T03.966W T03.966BK		T04.966W T04.966BK		T05.966W T05.966BK		35 35
	1 Gang Master Line white trim 1 Gang Master Line black trim	T01.967W T01.967BK		T02.967W T02.967BK		T03.967W T03.967BK		T04.967W T04.967BK		T05.967W T05.967BK		35 35
	2 Gang Secondary line white trim 2 Gang Secondary line black trim	T01.956W T01.956BK		T02.956W T02.956BK		T03.956W T03.956BK		T04.956W T04.956BK		T05.956W T05.956BK		35 35
88	2 Gang Master line white trim 2 Gang Master line black trim	T01.957W T01.957BK		T02.957W T02.957BK		T03.957W T03.957BK		T04.957W T04.957BK		T05.957W T05.957BK		35 35
	1 Gang RJ45 white trim 1 Gang RJ45 black trim	T01.968W T01.968BK		T02.968W T02.968BK		T03.968W T03.968BK		T04.968W T04.968BK		T05.968W T05.968BK		35 35
	1 Gang RJ11 white trim 1 Gang RJ11 black trim	T01.969W T01.969BK		T02.969W T02.969BK		T03.969W T03.969BK		T04.969W T04.969BK		T05.969W T05.969BK		35 35
Blanl	king Plates											
	Single Section Blank Plate	T01.931		T02.931		T03.931		T04.931		T05.931		~
	Double Section Blank Plate	T01.932		T02.932		T03.932		T04.932		T05.932		~